
 

 

HOURS: Monday - Thursday: 9 a.m. to 8 p.m., Friday - Saturday: 9 a.m. to 5 p.m., Sunday: 1 p.m. to 5 p.m. 
 

NORTHWEST BRANCH 
580 Greenway Boulevard • Lake Mary, FL 32746 • (407) 665-1640 

www.seminolelibrary.org 

Sunday  Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

Don’t miss out! Here’s what’s going 
on this month. 

 
 

1 
 

2 

3      
 

 

4   
 

5 
Crochet Club 

5:00-7:45 
 

6       
ESOL Class 

1:00-3:00 
 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9  
 
 

10 
Daylight 

Savings Time 
Begins 

11  
 
 

12   
Crochet Club 

5:00-7:45 
  
  

13   
ESOL Class 

1:00-3:00 
~ 

Teen Library 
Council 
4:00-5:30 

 

14   
Romance 

Readers Book 
Club 

6:30-7:30 

15 
 

16    

17 
 

18  
 

19 
Crochet Club 

5:00 - 7:45 
 

20 
 

ESOL Class 
1:00-3:00 

~ 
Paint Night 

5:30-7:30 

21  
Tertulia 

Cuatro Gatos 
5:30-7:30 

 

22 
 

23  

24 
 

 
 

25   
 

26  Book Club 
“Station Eleven” 

12:30-1:30 
~ 

Crochet Club 
5:00-7:45 

27     
ESOL Class 

1:00-3:00 
 

28 
 

29 30 



 

 

HOURS: Monday - Thursday: 9 a.m. to 8 p.m., Friday - Saturday: 9 a.m. to 5 p.m., Sunday: 1 p.m. to 5 p.m. 
 

NORTHWEST BRANCH 
580 Greenway Boulevard • Lake Mary, FL 32746 • (407) 665-1640 

www.seminolelibrary.org 

 

 
 

Adult Book Club: Love to read? Want to 
talk about it? Join us on 
Tuesday, March 26 from 12:30 
to 1:30. This month’s selection 

is Station Eleven by Emily St. John Mandel. 
*FREE – No registration required.*  

 
Crochet Club: Meet, mingle, and trade tips 

with local crochetiers. Bring your 
own projects, meet your friends, 
or make some new ones and 

catch up on your “stitches”. New and 
experienced crochetiers are welcome.  
*FREE – No registration required.* 
 
ESOL Class: Adults only. Talk to learn! 

Come practice your English 
conversation speaking skills.  
*FREE – No registration 

required.* 
 

Romance Readers Book Club: Love to 
read romance? Join us on 
Thursday, March 14 from 6:30 
to 7:30 to discuss some of our 
favorite romance reads. This 

month’s book title is Year One by Nora 
Roberts. *FREE – No registration 
required.* 

Tertulia Cuatro Gatos: Join the Tertulia 
and participate in our talks 
about literature, art, music, 
culture, and history! Everyone 
is welcome. The program is 

presented in Spanish. *FREE – No 
registration required.* 
 
Teen Library Council: For ages 

13+. Come hang out with 
friends while participating in 
a unique event each 

month! Each month different interests 
are explored based on your 
input! Past meetings have included 
learning to draw fantasy characters, 
scavenger hunts, and making crafts.  
*FREE - No registration required.* 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 


