

Leisure Services Department Seminole County Public Library

## Northwest Branch Library Events – MARCH 2019

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Don't miss out! Here's what's going on this month.					1	2
3	4	5 Crochet Club 5:00-7:45	6 ESOL Class 1:00-3:00	7	8	9
10 Daylight Savings Time Begins	11	12 Crochet Club 5:00-7:45	13 ESOL Class 1:00-3:00 Teen Library Council 4:00-5:30	14 Romance Readers Book Club 6:30-7:30	15	16
17 St. Patrick's Day !	18	19 Crochet Club 5:00 - 7:45	20 ESOL Class 1:00-3:00 ~ Paint Night 5:30-7:30	21 Tertulia Cuatro Gatos 5:30-7:30	22	23
24	25	26 Book Club "Station Eleven" 12:30-1:30 ~ Crochet Club 5:00-7:45	27 ESOL Class 1:00-3:00	28	29	30
NORTHWEST BRANCH 580 Greenway Boulevard • Lake Mary, FL 32746 • (407) 665-1640 www.seminolelibrary.org HOURS: Monday - Thursday: 9 a.m. to 8 p.m., Friday - Saturday: 9 a.m. to 5 p.m., Sunday: 1 p.m. to 5 p.m.						



Leisure Services Department Seminole County Public Library Northwest Branch **Program Descriptions** 

Adult Book Club: Love to read? Want to talk about it? Join us on Tuesday, March 26 from 12:30 to 1:30. This month's selection is Station Eleven by Emily St. John Mandel. \*FREE – No registration required.\*

**<u>Crochet Club</u>**: Meet, mingle, and trade tips with local crochetiers. Bring your own projects, meet your friends, or make some new ones and catch up on your "stitches". New and experienced crochetiers are welcome.

\*FREE – No registration required.\*

**ESOL Class:** Adults only. Talk to learn! Come practice your English conversation speaking skills. \*FREE – No registration required.\*

Romance Readers Book Club: Love to



read romance? Join us on Thursday, March 14 from 6:30 to 7:30 to discuss some of our favorite romance reads. This

month's book title is Year One by Nora Roberts. \*FREE – No registration required.\*

## Tertulia Cuatro Gatos: Join the Tertulia



and participate in our talks about literature, art, music, culture, and history! Everyone is welcome. The program is

presented in Spanish. \*FREE - No registration required.\*

Teen Library Council: For ages



13+. Come hang out with friends while participating in a unique event each month! Each month different interests are explored based on your input! Past meetings have included learning to draw fantasy characters, scavenger hunts, and making crafts. \*FREE - No registration required.\*



NORTHWEST BRANCH 580 Greenway Boulevard • Lake Mary, FL 32746 • (407) 665-1640 www.seminolelibrary.org



HOURS: Monday - Thursday: 9 a.m. to 8 p.m., Friday - Saturday: 9 a.m. to 5 p.m., Sunday: 1 p.m. to 5 p.m.